easyclamp.vercel.app  |  India Patent No. 434477  |  PCT WO2024/057337A1 Page 1easyclamp.vercel.app  |  India Patent No. 434477  |  PCT WO2024/057337A1 Page 1
★ PATENTED India Patent No. 434477 PCT WO2024/057337A1 ISR: Positive
Patented Tool Holder for Die Mould & 5-Axis
Slim body. Deepest cavity reach. Bevel gear grip. Through coolant. 25,000 min■¹ rated.
25,000 min■¹ Speed
Rating
< 3 µm Runout G2.5 Balance Grade
3–12 mm Gripping

0141-003-012-120 HSK100A-STECC 12-90 90 28 3~12
0142-003-012-120 HSK100A-STECC 12-120 120 28 3~12
0143-003-012-150 HSK100A-STECC 12-150 150 28 3~12
0144-003-012-180 HSK100A-STECC 12-180 180 28 3~12
0145-003-012-210 HSK100A-STECC 12-210 210 28 3~12
• Through coolant — standard on all models
• Drive key is standard
• Tolerance class of tool shank: h6
• Clamping with reduction collets to achieve more flexible clamping range
• Additional sizes and special designs available on request
EASY CLAMP  —  Patented Tool Holder for Die Mould & 5-Axis Manufactured by Shakur Grinding Services, Pune
easyclamp.vercel.app  |  India Patent No. 434477  |  PCT WO2024/057337A1 Page 9
Product Specifications (continued)
Reduction Collets
Reduction collets allow flexible clamping range adaptation. Three series available.
STECC-22 Series (D1=22mm, D2=19mm, L=60mm)
ORDER CODE TYPE D (mm) L (mm) D1 (mm) D2 (mm)
0146-004-012-019 STECC-22-03-19H 3 60 22 19
0147-005-012-019 STECC-22-04-19H 4 60 22 19
0148-006-012-019 STECC-22-05-19H 5 60 22 19
0149-007-012-019 STECC-22-06-19H 6 60 22 19
0150-008-012-019 STECC-22-07-19H 7 60 22 19
0151-009-012-019 STECC-22-08-19H 8 60 22 19
0152-010-012-019 STECC-22-09-19H 9 60 22 19
0153-011-012-019 STECC-22-10-19H 10 60 22 19
0154-012-012-019 STECC-22-11-19H 11 60 22 19
0155-013-012-019 STECC-22-12-19H 12 60 22 19
STECC-18 Series (D1=18mm, D2=15.5mm, L=61mm)
ORDER CODE TYPE D (mm) L (mm) D1 (mm) D2 (mm)
0156-014-012-015 STECC-18-03-155 3 61 18 15
0157-015-012-015 STECC-18-04-155 4 61 18 15
0158-016-012-015 STECC-18-05-155 5 61 18 15
0159-017-012-015 STECC-18-06-155 6 61 18 15
0160-018-012-015 STECC-18-07-155 7 61 18 15
0161-019-012-015 STECC-18-08-155 8 61 18 15
0162-020-012-015 STECC-18-09-155 9 61 18 15
0163-021-012-015 STECC-18-10-155 10 61 18 15
0164-022-012-015 STECC-18-11-155 11 61 18 15
0165-023-012-015 STECC-18-12-155 12 61 18 15
STECC-9.5 Series (D1=9.5mm, D2=8mm, L=36mm)
ORDER CODE TYPE D (mm) L (mm) D1 (mm) D2 (mm)
0166-024-006-08 STECC-95-03-08 3 36 9.5 8
0167-025-006-08 STECC-95-04-08 4 36 9.5 8
0168-026-006-08 STECC-95-05-08 5 36 9.5 8
0169-027-006-08 STECC-95-06-08 6 36 9.5 8
EASY CLAMP  —  Patented Tool Holder for Die Mould & 5-Axis Manufactured by Shakur Grinding Services, Pune
easyclamp.vercel.app  |  India Patent No. 434477  |  PCT WO2024/057337A1 Page 10
Precision Reconditioning Services
Beyond manufacturing EASY CLAMP, Shakur Grinding Services has delivered precision tool-holder reconditioning